concura

Digtanta

Cod columbo£11
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENEING
Sincronisare

Por
Ny . |
crt
001! RO
0021 RO
G032 RO
Q04 RO
Q0% RO
006 | RO
007! RO
008 RO
00%! RO
010} RO
0111 RO
012 RO
013 RO
14 RO
018 RO
Q16 RO
Q17 RO
018 RO
019 RO
020 RO
21 RO
022 RO
023 RO
024 RO
02s RO
026 RO
027 RO
028 RO
029 RO
030 RO
031 RO
032 RO
RO
RO
RO

imbarcati:

00001 132923

14.08

14.08.

625520
6258517
625502
625527
625501
615513
625552
615509
625522
625515
615539
615524
615555
615543
615503
625510
615504
615580
625509
625511
615577
615586
615545
615526
615536
615515
615549
615570
615507
615529
625504
615561
615505
6156511
615512

.21 19:47:07
14.08.

Loc¢ lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

GPS

21 19:47:07 +000
21 19:47:07

:E

GPA

DA2BASFE
DA26AB82
DA26C307
DA26A6SB
DA26C424
DA147156
DA26AB24
DAF1FOB7
DA26AS86
DA26AGTE
DA26C29D
DA26C363
DA26C3A6
DA26C1FD
DAOCB4D4F
DA26A839
DA154369
DA26C390
DA26ATA3
DAZ26AT6F
DA26C43B
DA26C578
DA26C3AB
DA26C2B8
DA26C4D6
DAO8B49FD
DA26C43D
DA26C2A3
DAOE8B3C2
DA26C409
DA26A6A]L
DA26C45E
DASB460C
DAOB4B17
DA147385

Por.

Sosire
Data

15:

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

sositi

57:
nesosit
nescsit
nesosit

d

(&) i
CALIN MIHAI

16.08.21 18:22:21

GPS

16.08.21 18:22:21 +000

032

Nr.
Ant

Nom

01012
025
052
045
001
018
019
011
032
039
026
003
035
038
042
027
044
016
015
022
049
028
054
007
033
020
055
048
041
029
010
047

oW e

el e D

L R

Sec
Nr.

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

--------




